



Item	Ref	Description
8	ASO115163	Intermediate plate
12	ASO960900	Nut M6M M16 fzb
15	ASO115445	Motor pulley poly-V USA 85 mm
18	ASO932820	Key 8x7x20
20	ASO952420	Screw MC6S M6x30 fzb
21	ASO952416	Screw MC6S M6x16 fzb
22	ASO951519	Screw M6S M8x25 fzb
23	ASO115146.3	Cap.box cover, grey, USA, 3KW
25	ASO115170	Rubber sealing
26	ASO115172	Rubber sealing motor/base plate
27	ASO903777	Voltmeter DMS 20 PC1 LM USA
28	ASO945132	Lifting handle motor
33	ASO958116	Screw MRX-H M5x16 fzb Philips
34	ASO958121	Screw MRX-H M5x35 fzb Philips
37	ASO903776	Soft start Sinpac 230 V 5HP
38	ASO903080	Condensator cont 80uF 3kW USA
39	ASO903051	Starting capacitor
40	ASO903772	Switch 800 E heavy duty
41	ASO903774	Contactora 100-C16,16A 230V USA
46	ASO962500	Nut - domed MHM M8 fzb
47	ASO952513	Screw MC6S M8x12 fzb
48	ASO115167	Mounting plate for 3 kW motor
49	ASO958112	Screw MRX-H M4 x 6 fzb
50	ASO115168	Assembling plate motor inlet
51	ASO165013	Motor bracket rear
53	ASO965003	Washer 8,4 x26 x 5,0 fzb
54	ASO903301	Motor inlet 230 V 3-poles USA
55	ASO965400	Washer 6.4X12X1.6 fzb
57	ASO115144.3	Base plate/motor big machines
58	ASO115173	Rubber sealing f hour counter
59	ASO903888	Hour meter (counter) CP-0006
60	ASO958033	Screw MFX M4x25 fzb
61	ASO961200	Nut lock king M4